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(14.4) - PARAMETER SPECIFICATION
FIBER TYPE G.657A1 OR EQUIVALENT
CONNECTOR TYPE MPO MALE APC
ADAPTER TYPE MPO UP TO DOWN ADAPTER, BLACK
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INSERTION LOSS RETURN
TEM NUMBER | spur |WAVELENGTHS| T oroSpiir PDL 1" oss [PIRECTIVITY
nm dB dB dB
TAP-PMSM-5050-LGX | 50/50 4.3/4.3
TAP-PMSM-6040-LGX | 60/40 1310+40 3.4/5.4 <015| =50 > 55
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OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE: |DRAWNBY 06/12/2020 - Phone: 1.800.341.5266
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ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES: PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Zox2l | RACToNs | oD FeATURES PASSIVE OPTICAL TAP, SMF MPO12
XXX =3 .005[13] | ANGLES%1° MAY VARY CONNECTORS
THIRD-ANGLE PROJECTION COLOR VARIATIONS SIZE CAGE CODE | ITEM NO. REV.
_@_ MAY OCCUR 43321 TAP-PMSM-xxxx-LGX | A
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